
4-H Dog Show Results 2003 
 
 

Showmanship-Division 1 Experienced 
169  

Heather 
Roy  CT 1 

118  Ashley Catizone NH 2 
112  Kristen Branzetti MA 3 

151  
Alicia 
Lewis  NH 4 

153  Allyson Manchester MA 5 
158  Emily Montany CT 5 

174  
Jen 
Sansom  NH 7 

175  
Kaila 
Smith  MA 7 

182  Corinne Van Slyck MA 9 
130  Morgan Fields CT 9 
164  Bret Pomeroy NH 9 

     
 
 
Showmanship-Division 1 Intermediate 

142  Alyssa Hodina CT 1 
135  Hannah Frank CT 2 
123  Tina D'Andrea NH 2 
167  Bernadette Raum CT 4 
105  Amanda Arruda MA 5 
152  Cara MacDonald CT 5 
113  Chelsea Briggs MA 7 
181  Kara Trojanowski CT 7 
121  Amy Conforti NH 7 
116  Joshua Carlson NH 7 
186  Gina Zambrano RI 9 
157  Kaylyn McManus MA 9 
176  Rebecca Staebner CT 11 
166  Michael Raiche NH 12 
172  Kyla Salisbury NH 12 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Showmanship-Division 1 Novice 
161  Aubrey Myers NH 1 
131  Victoria Fontaine MA 2 
104  Lacey Allen  MA 3 
128  Avery Eggert  NH 4 
168  Celena Rohland RI 5 
155  Eliza McDermott MA 5 
160  Matt Mullin  VT 7 
133  Arielle Ford  CT 8 
149  Ellen Kurtz  MA 8 
146  Jillian Karras  MA 8 
178  Janusz Sulanowski MA 94.0 
102  Sarah Ahern  ME 93.0 
154  Vanessa Marzilli RI 93.0 
137  Jillian Gartner MA 70.0 

 
Showmanship-Division 1 Open 

171  Kellye St. John MA 1 
132  Lauren Fopiano MA 2 
101  Heather Adams MA 3 
170  Kara St. John MA 3 
150  Jessie Lacasse MA 5 
114  Allyson Cappellina MA 6 

 
 
Showmanship-Division 2 Advanced 

141  Laurie Hendrix MA 1 
109  Andrea Bancroft NH 2 
134  Kara Forman  CT 2 
127  Rachel Eades NH 4 
124  Daniel Damon MA 4 
122  Sarah Cote  NH 5 
125  Matthew Damon MA 5 
144  Christine Mae Hutchings MA 5 
183  Bethany Venable NH 8 
156  Ashley McKenna MA 8 
140  Rebecca Harlow CT 10 
136  Lauren Garrity MA 71.0 
117  Daniel Carpenter MA 68.0 
143  Steve Horn  CT 66.0 

 
 
 
 



Showmanship-Division 2 Intermediate 
145  Jenna Johnson CT 1 
179  Rachel Tessitore RI 2 
138  Ronald Godin CT 3 
165  Felecia Raiche NH 4 
147  Shannon King MA 4 
139  Brigitte Gorman ME 6 
148  Keely Klitz  RI 7 

 
 
Showmanship-Division 2 Novice 

162  Molly Natalizia RI 1 
126  Sara Davis  NH 1 
129  Lydia Eggert  NH 3 
177  Candace Steenbeke NH 4 
110  Abby Benner  NH 5 
111  Daniel Book  CT 6 
103  Morgan Albair ME 7 

 
 
Showmanship-Division 2 Open 

108  
Krista 
Bailey  MA 1 

159  
Erin 
Mulcahy  MA 2 

107  Tina Aveni  NH 3 

120  
Ariel 
Cohen  MA 4 

180  Katherine Thibedeau MA 5 
 
 
Showmanship-Steward 

163  Alexandra Patch VT 1 
115  James Carini VT 2 
106  Andrea Aveni NH 3 
119  Nicole Catizone NH 4 
173  Nathan Sandoval CT 5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Obedience-Graduate Novice A 
159 Erin Mulcahy MA 1 

121 Amy Conforti NH 2 

118 Ashley 
Catizone NH 3 

116 Joshua 
Carlson NH 4 

107 Tina Aveni NH 5 
 
Obedience-Novice A 

104 Lacey Allen MA 1 
175 Kaila Smith MA 2 

164 Bret Pomeroy NH 2 
112 Kristen Branzetti MA 2 

156 Ashley McKenna MA 5 
126 Sara Davis NH 5 

153 Allyson 
Manchester MA 7 

161 Aubrey Myers NH 8 

138 Ronald Godin CT 9 
179 Rachel Tessitore RI 10 

152 Cara MacDonald CT 143.0 
157 Kaylyn McManus MA 139.0 

182 Corinne Van 
Slyck MA 138.0 

181 Kara 
Trojanowski CT 125.0 

170 Kara St. John MA 124.5 

123 Tina D'Andrea NH 124.0 
136 Lauren Garrity MA 110.0 

155 Eliza McDermott MA 108.0 
133 Arielle Ford CT 90.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Obedience-Novice B 
108 Krista Bailey MA 1 

143 Steve Horn CT 2 
171 Kellye St. John MA 3 

114 Allyson Cappellina MA 4 

180 Katherine 
Thibedeau MA 5 

117 Daniel Carpenter MA 6 

109 Andrea Bancroft NH 7 
105 Amanda Arruda MA 7 

141 Laurie Hendrix MA 9 
132 Lauren Fopiano MA 10 

147 Shannon King MA 126.0 
101 Heather Adams MA 120.0 

120 Ariel Cohen MA 112.0 
125 Matthew Damon MA 100.0 

124 Daniel Damon MA 79.0 
150 Jessie Lacasse MA 40.0 

160 Matt Mullin VT 0.0 
 
 
Obedience-Sub Novice A 

142 Alyssa Hodina CT 1 
154 Vanessa Marzilli RI 2 

137 Jillian Gartner MA 3 

178 Janusz 
Sulanowski MA 4 

102 Sarah Ahern ME 4 

166 Michael Raiche NH 6 

131 Victoria 
Fontaine MA 7 

129 Lydia Eggert NH 8 
128 Avery Eggert NH 9 

149 Ellen Kurtz MA 10 
146 Jillian Karras MA 119.0 

158 Emily Montany CT 110.0 
130 Morgan Fields CT 83.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Obedience-Sub Novice B 
176 Rebecca Staebner CT 1 

169 Heather Roy CT 2 
122 Sarah Cote NH 3 

165 Felecia Raiche NH 4 
110 Abby Benner NH 5 

177 Candace Steenbeke NH 6 
134 Kara Forman CT 7 

135 Hannah Frank CT 8 
186 Gina Zambrano RI 9 

127 Rachel Eades NH 10 
167 Bernadette Raum CT 10 

168 Celena Rohland RI 167.0 
145 Jenna Johnson CT 166.0 

162 Molly Natalizia RI 164.0 
174 Jen Sansom NH 163.0 

148 Keely Klitz RI 154.0 
172 Kyla Salisbury NH 145.0 

183 Bethany Venable NH 135.0 
113 Chelsea Briggs MA 121.0 

103 Morgan Albair ME 119.0 
151 Alicia Lewis NH 114.0 

140 Rebecca Harlow CT 113.0 
111 Daniel Book CT 99.0 

144 Christine Mae 
Hutchings MA 97.0 

139 Brigitte Gorman ME 70.0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Overall Scores 
159  Erin Mulcahy MA 1  

104  Lacey Allen  MA 2  
108  Krista Bailey  MA 3  

112  Kristen Branzetti MA 4  
175  Kaila Smith  MA 5  

164  Bret Pomeroy NH 6  
179  Rachel Tessitore RI 7  

161  Aubrey Myers NH 8  
171  Kellye St. John MA 9  

153  Allyson Manchester MA 10  
126  Sara Davis  NH 328.00  

156  Ashley McKenna MA 321.00  
121  Amy Conforti  NH 318.00  

118  Ashley Catizone NH 315.50  
105  Amanda Arruda MA 313.50  

132  Lauren Fopiano MA 307.50  
109  Andrea Bancroft NH 306.10  

181  Kara Trojanowski CT 306.00  
182  Corinne Van Slyck MA 306.00  

180  Katherine Thibedeau MA 302.00  
123  Tina D'Andrea NH 300.00  

152  Cara MacDonald CT 298.50  
157  Kaylyn McManus MA 298.50  

170  Kara St. John MA 294.50  
141  Laurie Hendrix MA 293.00  

114  Allyson Cappellina MA 292.50  
138  Ronald Godin CT 291.50  

143  Steve Horn  CT 291.00  
117  Daniel Carpenter MA 289.00  

155  Eliza McDermott MA 289.00  
101  Heather Adams MA 283.10  

147  Shannon King MA 277.00  
120  Ariel Cohen  MA 268.00  

116  Joshua Carlson NH 267.50  
136  Lauren Garrity MA 259.00  

107  Tina Aveni  NH 246.10  
133  Arielle Ford  CT 237.00  

125  Matthew Damon MA 217.50  
124  Daniel Damon MA 195.50  

160  Matt Mullin  VT 189.00  
150  Jessie Lacasse MA 184.50  

 


